3) A company full registration certificate/company incorporation 

certificate 

4) Online tax clearance certificate from RRA, still valid (Local bidders) 

5)  Online clearance certificate from Rwanda Social Security Board 

RSSB, still valid (Local bidders) 

6) Bid security of Twenty Million  Nine Hundred Sixty One Thousand 

Nine Hundred Eighty Rwandan Francs (20,961,980)  or equivalent 

amount in any freely convertible currency in accordance with the 

model annexed hereto; 

7) Proof of purchase the tender document 

8)  Site visit certificate (A compulsory site visit is scheduled on 31/07/2024 

and will be conducted by KIIWP2 irrigation team The venue for departure is